Daily Questions | 2021 | 02 February | 2/10 - least favorite month

Which of the following would
you say is your least favorite
month of the year?

'10 - least favorite month of the ye

January
February
March

April

May

June

July

August
September
October
November
December
Don't know
N/A-1don't have a least favorite
month
Unweighted N

Weight

All
20%
16%
4%
3%
2%
3%
5%
9%
3%
3%
2%
7%
2%

22%
15120

Weight: Residents of the USA agec
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Which of the following would
you say is your favorite month
oftheyear?

2/10 - what is your favorite month All

January
February
March

April

May

June

July

August
September
October
November
December
Don't know
N/A-1don't have afavorite
month
Unweighted N

Weight Weight: Residents of the USA agec

3%
3%
4%
7%
10%
10%
9%
5%
7%
13%
4%
10%
1%

14%
15370



Daily Questions | 2021 | 02 February | 2/10 - what is your favorite |

Which of the following would
you say is your favorite month

oftheyear?

2/10 -what is your favorite
month

January
February
March

April

May

June

July

August
September
October
November
December
Don't know
Unweighted N

Weight
Filters

All - Excluding
NA responses
3%
4%
4%
8%
12%
11%
11%
6%
8%
15%
5%
12%
2%
13141

Weight: Residents of the USA agec
Favorite month - Exclude N/A
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Which of the following would
you say is your least favorite
month of the year?

2/10 - least favorite month of  All - Excluding

the year NA responses
January 26%
February 21%
March 6%
April 3%
May 2%
June 3%
July 6%
August 11%
September 3%
October 3%
November 3%
December 9%
Don't know 3%

Unweighted N

Weight
Filters

11816

Weight: Residents of the USA aged 18+
LEAST Favorite-no NA



